PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Frank Zamuner	01/26/2005

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Lincoln Global, Inc.
Street Address:	1200 Monterey Pass Road
City:	Monterey Park
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	44024

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6610963

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (216)241-1666

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 216-861-5582

Email: djacquinot@faysharpe.com

Correspondent Name: Fay Sharpe Fagan Minnich & McKee, LLP

Address Line 1: 1100 Superior Avenue

Address Line 2: Seventh Floor

Address Line 4: Cleveland, OHIO 44114

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Diane M. Jacquinot

Total Attachments: 1

source=_0207105853_001#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 015642 FRAME: 0860 \$40.00 66

500019484

ASSIGNMENT OF U.S. LETTERS PATENT

In consideration of good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Frank Zamuner, the owner of the entire right, title and interest in United States Letters Patent 6,610,963, issued August 26, 2003, hereby sells and assigns to Lincoln Global, Inc., a Delaware corporation, his entire right, title and interest in the said Letters Patent, to be held and enjoyed by Lincoln Global, Inc., its successors and assigns, as fully and entirely as if the same would have been held and enjoyed by Frank Zamuner had this assignment and sale not been made.

In testimony whereof, Frank Zamuner has caused this assignment to be signed this 26th day of January, 2005.

Frank Zamune

State of Ohio County of Cuyahoga

SS

On this the 26th day of January, 2005, before me personally appeared Frank Zamuner, who acknowledged himself to be the owner of said Letters Patent and that he executed the instrument for the purposes stated in it by signing his name.

In witness whereof I hereunto set my hand and the seal of my office.

(SEAL)

BEMNADETTE A. STAPLETON Notary Public, State of Obio My Commission Expires Nov. 14, 2005

PATENT REEL: 015642 FRAME: 0861

RECORDED: 02/07/2005